
2AM Roster
2023-2024

Shay Christenson
13804 Milbank St.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: ddicola3030@gmail.com
mchristenson5891@gmail.com

Parents: Dani & Mike
Days: Tu, Th, F
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 636-2602
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 319-3290

Margaux Cole
16354 Royal Hills Drive
Encino , CA  91436
E-mail: jennifercallancole@gmail.com
mocole54@gmail.com

Parents: Jennifer & Marschall
Days: M, T, W, Th
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (503) 957-7445
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 579-3539

Bradley D. Cronin
17912 Erwin St
Encino , CA  91316
E-mail: nataliercronin@aol.com
BCronin@humandesigns.com

Parents: Natalie & Brian
Days: T, W, Th, F
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 929-5946
Dad's Cell Phone: (732) 266-1479

Calvin D'Elia
2234 Stanley Hills Drive
Los Angeles, CA  90046
E-mail: kristintaylorca@gmail.com
deliachris@gmail.com

Parents: Kristin & Chris
Days: M, Tu, Th
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 960-8503
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 726-5096

Maxwell Frisbee
15143 Hartsook St.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91403
E-mail: carman.knight@warnermedia.com
frisrob@yahoo.com

Parents: Carman & Rob
Days: M, W
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 709-3372
Dad's Cell Phone: (310) 310-1064

Coco Gallegos
,
E-mail: Ashleyagallegos@gmail.com
kingsonly768@gmail.com

Parents: Ashley & Rey
Days: T, W, Th, F
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 216-1817
Dad's Cell Phone: (323) 353-5260



Alexandra Koken-Brende
12825 Tiara St.
Valley Village, CA  91607
E-mail: marylle_koken@yahoo.com
lisabrende@gmail.com

Parents: Marylle & Lisa
Days: M, W, F
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 919-4392
Mom's Cell Phone: (323) 445-1868

Katie Miller
5437 Katherine Ave
Sherman Oaks, CA  91401
E-mail: juliermiller23@gmail.com
deb_5@roadrunner.com

Parents: Julie & Debbie
Days: M, Tu, W, Th
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 481-2849
Grandmother's Cell Phone: (818) 384-8048

Keats Noth
13656 Oak Canyon Ave
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: serendipitytw@aol.com, tara.wilson@me.
com

Parents: Tara & Chris
Days: M,W,F
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 497-1323
Dad's Cell Phone:

Billie Rose Olsen
5447 Willis Ave
Sherman Oaks, CA  91411
E-mail: mygoodfriendtiffany@gmail.com
olsenb100@gmail.com

Parents: Tiffany & Bryan
Days: M, Tu, Th, F
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (646) 709-3767
Dad's Cell Phone: (917) 520-7243

Scarlett Runken
4842 Gaynor Ave.
Encino, CA  91436
E-mail: rngutierrez2@gmail.com
gjrunken@yahoo.com

Parents: Nicole & Gerhard
Days: M, Tu, W, Th
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 926-1280
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 257-4508

Bradley Simon
4127 Saint Cllair Ave
Studio City, CA  91604
E-mail: emily.moran@me.com
simon.eddie@outlook.com

Parents: Emily  & Eddie
Days: Tu, Th, F
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 600-7179
Dad's Cell Phone: (310) 709-2447

Porter  Taylor
4859 Katherine Ave.
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: JJAllenLA@hotmail.com
blair@taylortalentservices.com

Parents: Jason & Blair
Days: M, Tu, W, Th
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Dad's Cell Phone: (323) 445-2778
Dad's Cell Phone: (310) 592-1068



Beatrice "Birdie" Tigerman
13566 Contour Dr
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: alison.tigerman@gmail.com
reg.tigerman@gmail.com

Parents: Alison & Reg
Days: Tu, W, Th
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (618) 535-0302
Dad's Cell Phone: 818-983-6546

Meadow Tremblay
13405 Contour Drive
Sherman Oaks, CA  91423
E-mail: ttrem79@gmail.com
mtrem79@gmail.com

Parents: Tatiana & Matthew
Days: M,W,Th
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (305) 798-9921
Dad's Cell Phone: (805) 500-6000

Ashton Vinson-Murphy
,
E-mail: ambermurphymsw@gmail.com
robert@vinsonrealestategroup.com

Parents: Amber  & Robert
Days: Tu, Th, F
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (310) 248-0433
Dad's Cell Phone: (310) 766-3937

James Waldron
14108 W. Chapparel Lane
Van Nuys, CA  91405
E-mail: Thewaldrons818@gmail.com
thomasfwaldron@gmail.com

Parents: Anna & Thomas
Days: Tu, Th
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 268-3183
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 434-9695

Allen Robert Williamson
4638 Wortser Ave.
Sherman OAks, CA  91423
E-mail: paula@willybaba.com
supercruiserstudios@gmail.com

Parents: Paula & Danny
Days: M, Tu, W, F
Room: 2AM
Home Phone:
Mom's Cell Phone: (818) 568-8016
Dad's Cell Phone: (818) 395-2313


